=y RAMSEY COUNTY
AGENDA

15 W. Kellogg Blvd., St. Paul, MN 55102
651-266-8350

9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Monday, September 22, 2025

Ramsey County Courthouse — Council Chambers — Room 300

Budget & Finance | Ramsey County

RAMSEY COUNTY BUDGET COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

Time

9:00 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

Safety & Justice Service Team

Eunction

Opening Comments

Office of Safety and Justice
with Appropriate Response
Initiative

District Courts 2" Judicial
District

Break

Ramsey County Attorney’s Office

Lunch

Ramsey County Sheriff’'s Office

Break

Emergency Communications
Center

Medical Examiner’s Office

Emergency Management &
Homeland Security

Closing Comments

Presenter

Gloria Reyes
Deputy County Manager

Gloria Reyes

Deputy County Manager

Gloria Reyes
Deputy County Manager

John Choi
County Attorney

Bob Fletcher
Ramsey County Sheriff

Nancie Pass
Director

Dr. Kelly Mills
Medical Examiner

Judd Freed
Director

Gloria Reyes

Pages

215-226

268-278

239-252

253-267

279-293

294-304

227-238


https://www.ramseycounty.us/your-government/budget-finance
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