

AGENDA

RAMSEY COUNTY BUDGET COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

15 W. Kellogg Blvd., St. Paul, MN 55102 651-266-8350

9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Monday, September 22, 2025 Ramsey County Courthouse – Council Chambers – Room 300

Budget & Finance | Ramsey County

Safety & Justice Service Team

<u>Time</u>	<u>Function</u>	<u>Presenter</u>	<u>Pages</u>
9:00 a.m.	Opening Comments	Gloria Reyes Deputy County Manager	
	Office of Safety and Justice with Appropriate Response Initiative	Gloria Reyes Deputy County Manager	215-226
	District Courts 2 nd Judicial District	Gloria Reyes Deputy County Manager	268-278
	Break		
	Ramsey County Attorney's Office	John Choi County Attorney	239-252
	Lunch		
	Ramsey County Sheriff's Office	Bob Fletcher Ramsey County Sheriff	253-267
	Break		
	Emergency Communications Center	Nancie Pass Director	279-293
	Medical Examiner's Office	Dr. Kelly Mills Medical Examiner	294-304
	Emergency Management & Homeland Security	Judd Freed Director	227-238
5:00 p.m.	Closing Comments	Gloria Reyes	

Deputy County Manager